

MUSIC PATRON DONATION FORM

The Metea Valley High School Music Department invites you to become a Music Patron for the 2024-25 school year. The MVHS Music Department offers exciting instrumental and choral opportunities. Your Music Patron donation will fund student scholarships, clinicians, guest soloists and other activities benefiting the Music Department.

Step 1: Donor Information	1	
☐ This gift is from an☐ This gift is from a I☐ This gift is ANONY	Benefits to being Music Pa	
Name(s) Name to publish (if different)		✓ Music stu Metea Valley benefit from generous cor
Step 2: Address and Phor	ne	✓ Your nam listed in all cu programs du 2025 school
Address:	State Zip Code Phone	✓ MV AMP tax exempt o A contributio deductible (S advisor for de
Step 3: Donation and Lev	el of Participation	
Donation amount (as indi	cated in concert programs):	How to b Music Pa
BLACK MUSTANG	□ \$50 □ \$75	✓ Please fil (or donate wi mvamptreasure
GOLD MUSTANG	□ \$100 □ \$150	✓ Choose y participation ✓ Make a g donation of \$
METEA MUSTANG	☐ \$200 ☐ \$250 or higher Amount: \$	✓ Return fo check made p MV AMP.
ALUMNI	\square \$10 <i>Graduation year for program</i> _	

tron

- idents at greatly your tribution
- ne will be rricular ing 2024-/ear
- is a 501(c)(3) rganization. n may be tax ee your tax etails)

ecome a tron

- out form th Zelle: er@gmail.com)
- our level of
- enerous 25 or higher
- rm and payable to

Don Devany Fine Arts Dept. Chair Metea Valley High School 1801 North Eola Road Aurora, IL 60502

Please return completed form and donation with school registration or mail to: